Forrest
Room

Zoology
A Room

Zoology
B Room

Zoology
A+B Room

Geology
ARoom

Geology
B Room

Geology
A+B Room

CONFERENGE ROOM

The hotel is fully equipped for meetings, incentives,
conferences and events (MICE). There are four
different sizes for the function rooms. The largest
function room is Pamookkoo Pamookkaa, with
a capacity of 1400 for a reception. Two other large
function rooms are available, Geology Room can hold
up to 220 guests for a reception, and Zoology Room
has a capacity of 120 for a reception. A boardroom,
Forrest Room, can hold 45 persons cocktail style.

42

(6m x 7m)

67.84
(6.4m x 10.6m)

67.84
(6.4m x 10.6m)

250
(12.5m x 20m)

104.28
(7.9m x 13.2m)

129.36
(9.8m x 13.2m)

280
(14m x 20m)

Pamookkoo 850.8
(24m x 34m)

Pamookkaa

Room

310

3.10

3.10

310

3.10

40

70

70

120

100

160

200

1300

26

36

36

70

12

108

100

720

20

28

28

60

32

36

70

130

ode

30
60
60
90
80
120
150

640

PAmooK

o0

45
80
80
120
10
170
220

1400



