







## CONFERENCE ROOM

The hotel is fully equipped for meetings, incentives, conferences and events (MICE). There are four different sizes for the function rooms. The largest function room is Pamookkoo Pamookkaa, with a capacity of 1,400 for a reception. Two other large function rooms are available, Geology Room can hold up to 220 guests for a reception, and Zoology Room has a capacity of 120 for a reception. A boardroom, Forrest Room, can hold 45 persons cocktail style.

Room Name	Area (m2)	Ceiling height (m)	Theatre	Classroom	U-shape	Dining	Cocktail
Forrest Room	42 (6m x 7m)	2.85	40	26	20	30	45
Zoology A Room	67.84 (6.4m x 10.6m)	3.10	70	36	28	60	80
Zoology B Room	67.84 (6.4m x 10.6m)	3.10	70	36	28	60	80
Zoology A+B Room	250 (12.5m x 20m)	3.10	120	70	60	90	120
Geology A Room	104.28 (7.9m x 13.2m)	3.10	100	72	32	80	110
Geology B Room	129.36 (9.8m x 13.2m)	3.10	160	108	36	120	170
Geology A+B Room	280 (14m x 20m)	3.10	200	100	70	150	220
Pamookkoo Pamookkaa Room	850.8 (24m x 34m)	4.5	1,300	720	130	640	1,400

